Naperville 2

Community Unit School District

3

2020-2021

Tuition
Ann Reid Pre-school Half Day (monthly)
Ann Reid Pre-school Full Day (monthly)

General School Fees

ECC & Half Day Kindergarten
ADK- Grade 5

Grade 6-8

Grade 9-12

Tech Fee (ECC & Half Day)
Tech Fee (ADK - Grade 5)
Tech Fee (Grade 6-8)

Tech Fee (Grade 9-12)

ELA Novel Fee (Grade 6-8)
Heart Monitor Strap (6th Grade)
Towel Fee (Grade 10)

Towel Fee (Grades 9, 11 & 12)

Participation & Consumption Fees
Athletics (Grades 7 & 8)

Athletics (Grades 9-12) - Tier I

Athletics (Grades 9-12) - Tier II
Athletics (Grades 9-12) - Tier III

Band (Grades 4-8)

Chorus (Grades 6-8)

HS Parking (Per Semester - Not Waived)
HS Bass Fishing

HS Business Professionals of America
HS Cheerleader

HS Chess

HS Color Guard

HS Dance Team

HS Debate

HS Distributive Educators of America
HS Family Career and Comm. Leaders of A.
HS Future Farmers of America

HS Jazz Band

HS JETS

HS Marching Band

HS Math Team

HS Scholastics

HS Science Olympiad

HS Speech

HS Youth and Government

Instrument Rental Fee (Grades 4-8)
Instrument Rental Fee (Grades 9-12)
Intramurals (Grades 6-8)

Intramurals (Grades 9-12) ($30/Student/Max/Year)
Orchestra (Grades 4-8)

Yearbook (Grades 6-8 - Not Waived)
Yearbook (Grades 9-12 - Not Waived)

©» &

PHH P D P DS D DS

LD LD PO LD PP LD LD P D LD P DS D P DS DS D DS D

255.00
560.00

34.00
68.00
80.00
81.00
12.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
18.25
3.50
7.00

50.00
100.00
80.00
60.00
52.00
20.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
21.00
52.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
26.00
11.00
52.00
18.00
50.00



