

2020-2021		
Tuition		
Ann Reid Pre-school Half Day (monthly)	\$	255.00
Ann Reid Pre-school Full Day (monthly)	ֆ \$	
Aim Keid Fre-School Full Day (monuny)	ф	560.00
General School Fees		
ECC & Half Day Kindergarten	\$	34.00
ADK- Grade 5	\$	68.00
Grade 6-8	\$	80.00
Grade 9-12	\$	81.00
Tech Fee (ECC & Half Day)	\$	12.00
Tech Fee (ADK - Grade 5)	\$	50.00
Tech Fee (Grade 6-8)	\$	50.00
Tech Fee (Grade 9-12)	\$	50.00
ELA Novel Fee (Grade 6-8)	\$	30.00
Heart Monitor Strap (6th Grade)	\$	18.25
Towel Fee (Grade 10)	\$	3.50
Towel Fee (Grades 9, 11 & 12)	\$	7.00
Participation & Consumption Fees		
Athletics (Grades 7 & 8)	\$	50.00
Athletics (Grades 9-12) - Tier I	\$	100.00
Athletics (Grades 9-12) - Tier II	\$	80.00
Athletics (Grades 9-12) - Tier III	\$	60.00
Band (Grades 4-8)	\$	52.00
Chorus (Grades 6-8)	\$	20.00
HS Parking (Per Semester - Not Waived)	\$	50.00
HS Bass Fishing	\$	50.00
HS Business Professionals of America	\$	50.00
HS Cheerleader	\$	50.00
HS Chess	\$	50.00
HS Color Guard	\$	50.00
HS Dance Team	\$	50.00
HS Debate	\$	50.00
HS Distributive Educators of America	\$	50.00
HS Family Career and Comm. Leaders of A.	\$	50.00
HS Future Farmers of America	\$	50.00
HS Jazz Band	\$	35.00
HS JETS	\$	21.00
HS Marching Band	\$	52.00
HS Math Team	\$	50.00
HS Scholastics	\$	50.00
HS Science Olympiad	\$	50.00
HS Speech	\$	50.00
HS Youth and Government	\$	50.00
Instrument Rental Fee (Grades 4-8)	\$	100.00
Instrument Rental Fee (Grades 9-12)	\$	50.00
Intramurals (Grades 6-8)	\$	26.00
Intramurals (Grades 9-12) (\$30/Student/Max/Year)	\$	11.00
Orchestra (Grades 4-8)	\$	52.00
Yearbook (Grades 6-8 - Not Waived)	\$	18.00
Yearbook (Grades 9-12 - Not Waived)	\$	50.00